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The most ingenious  
Automatic Back Boring Tools 

on the planet

We bring out 
the genius  

in you.
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80% savings or more - Custom guided tools allow aggressive speeds and feeds. Automatic operation elimi-
nates operator intervention as well as costly secondary operations. 

Guaranteed tool performance -All tools are designed for a specific application and the machine  
to be utilized to ensure the highest level of reliability and performance.  
We provide local technical support at your facility to set up and prove out the tools.  
The Autofacer will do the job it was designed to do; we guarantee it. 

Improve safety-Eliminates manual tool changes and high-risk processes.  
No operator climbing into machines changing out two piece systems.

Outstanding product and tech support -Steiner has an international network of  
trained sales representatives, industrial distributors and an experienced team  
of in-house application engineers. 

What makes Steiner the world leader? 
Most comprehensive product offering of back boring tools  
in the marketplace. 

Engineered activation methods ensuring the most reliable  
performance for your application 

Quick delivery on custom tools due to our large inventory of stock components  
and manufacturing process. 

More than 40 years’ experience designing and building the patented  
Autofacer custom back boring tool.

Save up to 80 percent  
part operation cycle time.
Ingenious results, reliability and performance

Industries capitalizing on the Autofacer Advantage:
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Torque Bar Style Autofacer utilizes an anti-rotation device to 
activate the blade during spindle reversal. 

Air or Coolant Style Autofacer is activated with coolant or air 
pressure to open and spring pressure to close the blade. 

Bump or Cone Style Autofacer grips the face of  
the work piece to open and close the blade.

Flywheel or Inertia Autofacer utilizes machine spindle inertia 
generated during rapid spindle acceleration and deceleration.

Pad or Ring Style Autofacer grips inside diameter  
of the part hole to activate. 

Additional application tools: 
Bearing Guided Autofacer is a unique solution for the most  
demanding applications where ultra-high precision tolerances  
are required. 

Extended Range Autofacer offers the largest hole to spot face 
diameter ratio in the industry. This design features a cutting blade 
that folds out like a jackknife 

Patented mechanical activation  
methods guaranteed to work.

The Autofacer Advantage

1. Cutting Blade -Available in many 
configurations including Indexable inserts

2. Activating Rod- Transfers rotational forces from 
the friction clutch to the cutting blade.

3. Pilot- Custom manufactured to suit individual applications.  
Allows the tool to run at carbide speeds and feeds, and in long length-to-diameter applications.

4. Friction Clutch -Generated the force necessary to open and close blade. 
Ensures the blade is held open and closed when required.

5. Shear Pin -Safety feature which provides additional protection against axial overload.



Application Details:
• 300 SF/Min, .002 IPR (Spherical cut), .004 IPR 
(Thrust Face cut)
• Thrust gear faces must be parallel within ±.002”
• R2.050” spherical radius must be held within ± R.002” 

Machine Used: CNC Horizontal Machining Center

Autofacer Advantage:
• Eliminated costly special purposes machines required  
   by alternative process
• Able to run on standard CNC machines

Application Details:
• 275 SF/Min, .003 IPR
• Ø alt+0216 through hole, Ø3.638 spot face
• Must hold ± .002’’ perpendicularity between front and back 

faces and through hole
• Heavy interrupted cut

Machine Used: CNC Vertical Machining Center

Autofacer Advantage:
• Eliminated costly secondary broaching operation
• Machined front and back faces in one operation without 

indexing part
• Successfully maintained spot face and perpendicularity 

tolerances through heavy interrupted cut

Application Details:
• 250 SF/Min, .006 IPR
•  Ø3.111 through hole,  Ø5.018 spot face
• 17” thick part
• Heavy interrupted cut 

Machine Used: CNC Vertical Gantry Mill

Autofacer Advantage:
• Operation process time was reduced from 48 minutes per 

hole to under 5 minutes per hole
• Eliminated the need for second operator to change old 

cutter head from manual system

Success: “This is the greatest tool
introduced to our facility
in the last ten years.”

– stated by a Power Generation 
industry production mamager, 
one of many Steiner success 
stories.

Differential Case

Planetary Gear Carrier

Steam Turbine Housing
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We bring out 
the genius  

in you.



TU / TUH / TUHW
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TU / TUH / TUHW

K9
K9
K9
K9

K9
K9

P5
P5
P5

P9
P9
P9

P9
P9
P9
P9

P9 S6

HSSE
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D1
D1
D1

Rückwärtsbearbeiten  
Back counterboring

10.0-20.0 (.393-.787”)

21.0-36.0 (.827-1.417”)

37.0-54.0 (1.457-2.125”)

55.0-115.0 (2.165-4.528”)

50-70HSS
HM/Carbide 130-260

.0035-.008
.006-.012
.008-.013
.008-.013f

f
f

f

.005-.012

.006-.012

.005-.010

.006-.012

.007-.014
.010-.015
.012-.024 .012-.024

.010-.015
.004-.010

.0035-.008 .003-.008 .004-.008
.006-.012

.004-.010

.006-.012

100-230 100-230
50-70 25-40 65-230

160-300 130-260



 
Counterbore-Ø 10,0 - 20,0

; internal coolant on request
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Counterbore-Ø 21,0 - 43,0
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TU9003505

Back counterboringCounterbore-Ø 63,0 - 115,0
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CounterboringCountersinking

 
 
 

 
 
The Customer’s Problem  

Workpiece: Generator casing 
Workpiece Material: GS17CrMoV511 
Machine Tool: Transfer Line 
Cutting Process: Back - 

     Counterboring 
 
The Bilz Solution: 
 
Back - Countersink HSS 
D = 125 x 45 mm  
 
Holder 
D = 86 x 45 mm 
 
n = 50 rev/min 
Vc = 24 m/min 
Vf = 10 mm/min 
f = 0,2 mm/rev 

 

 
Countersinking 
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RBSM / RBS+ / RFS
 

Back counterboring

www.hermann-bilz.de
4
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TX 25050
TX 25050
TX 25050
TX 25050
TX 25050

RBSM/RBS+/RFS

d d l d l l

RBS-Micro RBSM (solid carbide, counter clockwise)

RBSM 34065
RBSM 45080
RBSM 55100
RBSM 66110
RBSM 90150

6,5
8

10
11
15

3,4
4,5
5,5
6,6
9,0

1,7
1,9
2,4
2,4
3,2

15,4
23
28
33
42

51,4
63
73
78
90

12
19
23
28
35

8
10
12
12
16

e1min 2 1 2

Best.-Nr.*
 Ord.-No
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RBSM / RBS+ / RFS
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K9
K9
K9
K9

K9
K9

P5
P5
P5

P9
P9
P9

P9
P9
P9
P9

P9 S6

HSSE

D1
D1
D1

SFPM IPR

6.5-11.0 (.255-.433”)

15.0-30.0 (.590-1.181”)

33.0-76.0 (1.300-2.992”)

295-395
65-130

.002-.004

.001-.004
.0025-.005 .0025-.005

.001-.003

.002-.005 .003-.006 .003-.007
.001-.004

.002-.003 .001-.002 .0015-.004
.0015-.005

.002-.006

.002-.006

50-100 50-80
330-390 160-300 260-450 330-490

CounterboringBack
Counterboring
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The Customer’s Problem:

Workpiece: Housing
Workpiece Material: GGG - 40
Machine Tool: Machining Center
Cutting Process: Back- and Forward-

       Spotfacing and Chamfering

The Bilz Solution:

Step - Counterbore with  ISO - Indexable Inserts

Counterboring

CounterboringCounterboring
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Also available 
from H. Bilz

Modular Counterboring/Countersinking & Spotfacing Systems

Quick Change Holders with Many Shank Configurations

• Available in two types of HSS as well as carbide tipped

• Can be used with interchangeable pilot and modular  
 style holders

• Low cutting forces due to large rake angle

• High stock removal rates

•Universal field of applications

• Many variations

• Micrograin carbide for optimal wear resistance

• Ability to be re-ground

• For all counterboring and re-boring tools with Bilz 
taper and bore

• For guiding tools on conventional machines

• Many diameter variations and combinations possible

• Highly wear resistant hardened steel

Contact Steiner Technologies, Inc. for More Information
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HB gesichert     S.11
       secured
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Bemerkung Ersatz für: Ersetzt durch:

zul.  Abweichung nach ISO 2768-m 
Maße ohne Toleranzangabe

Werkstoff:

09.06.2017 s.alfred 1:1 / A2

1 1/

Seite 3             

Übersicht-Katalog

Senker/Halter

    Übersicht-Katalog
    
    
    

Schutzvermerk nach DIN 34
Copyright Reserved

Präzisionswerkzeuge
D73716 Esslingen

www.Hermann-Bilz.de
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CounterboringAlso available 
from H. Bilz

Modular Inserted Re-boring Tools

Integral Shank Re-boring & Circular Milling Tools

• For spotfacing, boring, and circular milling

• Fixed diameter as well as adjustable

• High stock removal rates

• Tight bore tolerances

• Usable on rigid machines without pilot

• Special sizes and multiple stepped diameters available

• Many shanks available (Straight, HSK, CT, etc)

• Counterboring, deep hole countersinking, re-boring

• Alternative to HSS or brazed carbide

• For all materials

• Exchangeable pilots

• High stock removal rates

• Universal application using HSS, Carbide, or Cermet   
indexable inserts

• Tight bore tolerances and chatter free machining 
using ground indexable inserts with guide lands

Contact Steiner Technologies, Inc. for More Information
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QUOTE REQUEST FORM

END USER INFORMATION

COMPANY

ADDRESS

CITY

ZIP

COMPANY

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

ADDRESS

CITY

ZIPSTATESTATE

CONTACT

PHONE EMAIL

CONTACT

PHONE EMAIL

MACHINE INFORMATION

MAKE/MODEL SPINDLE TYPE QUILL TYPE

THROUGH TOOL COOLANT:   NONE SPINDLE FLANGE COOLANT PRESSURE

WORKPIECE INFORMATION

A +/-

AA +/-

B

BB

+/-

+/-

C

E

G

D

F

H

R

ANNUAL VOLUME

NOTES:

180 Perinton Parkway• Fairport, NY 14450 
585-425-5910 • 888-327-1949 • Fax 585-425-5913 • sales@steinertechnologies.com

DATE

ST-FORM-001 
REV A • 3/2014 

 

PART/REF # MATERIAL

GRADE HARDNESS

0.010in

0.010in

0.005in

0.005in

Print Form

Submit by Email
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180 PERINTON PKWY,  
FAIRPORT NY 14450

888-327-1949 
Phone: 585-425-5910

Fax: 585-425-5913
www.steinertechnologies.com


